
Price $25 USD/$31.25 CAD

Save 5% on SmartShip!Protect your Immune System

IMMUNE 

SYSTEM 

SUPPORT 

OFFERS DAILY

NUTRITIONAL

PROTECTION

VITAMINS AND MINERALS

IN A BASE OF

WHOLE FOODS

Key Benefits:

PROTECT YOUR HEALTH by
SUPPORTING YOUR IMMUNE SYSTEM

Take 2 capsules daily or as directed by your 
healthcare professional.

How to use: Key Ingredients:
Vitamins A, C, D and E, Zinc and
Selenium, Superfoods.
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Amount Per
Serving

% Daily
Value

† Daily Value not established 
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Serving Size: 2 Capsules
Servings Per Container: 30 Capsules

Vitamin A (as beta-carotene)
Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid)
Vitamin E (as mixed tocopherols)
Vitamin D (as cholecalciferol)
Zinc (as zinc gluconate)
Selenium (as selenium chelate)
Proprietary Immune Superfood Blend

Aloe vera, Spirulina and 
Cracked-Cell Chlorella

5,000 IU
1,000 mg

100 IU
25 mcg 
15 mg

50 mcg
300 mg 

100%
1667%
333%
125%
100%
71%

†

Other Ingredients: rice flour, vegetable capsule (hypromellose,
water)

www.thehappyco.com
1 (800) 518-0284
SUPPORT@THEHAPPYCO.COM

Additional discounts available for Affiliates and Preferred Shoppers!

We all know immune system support is critical, but where do we start? A quick search will have your 

head spinning. Take Vitamin C! Wait, no, Vitamin D is more important. Oh, you also need zinc... It's 

easy to give up or find yourself with a cart full of products you aren't sure how to take.  

We decided to stop the madness for you and created Immune Shield® – one product that contains 

the micronutrients you need to support your immune system. 

 Vitamins A, C, D and E  Zinc and Selenium

 Immune support Superfoods!  All in one convenient product. 

Threats to our health are everywhere so it’s critical to provide our immune system with the 

nutrients it needs to thrive. Starting your day with Immune Shield is the perfect way to ensure your 

body has the vitamins, minerals and phytonutrients that are most needed by your immune system.

Most of us are deficient in one or more of these nutrients but Immune Shield® is here to fill in the 

gaps. Spirulina, Aloe and Chlorella were added because they have a long history of helping people 

achieve radiant health…and we have a long history of being crazy about Superfoods!


