Immune Support | ANTIOXIDANT | VITAMIN D & ZINC



PROTECT YOUR IMMUNE SYSTEM

KEY BENEFITS:

IMMUNE SYSTEM SUPPORT



VITAMINS AND MINERALS IN A BASE OF WHOLE FOODS



KEY INGREDIENTS: Vitamins A, C, D and E, Zinc and Selenium, Superfoods.



HOW TO USE:

Take 2 capsules daily or as directed by your healthcare professional.

PROTECT YOUR HEALTH BY SUPPORTING YOUR IMMUNE SYSTEM

We all know immune system support is critical, but where do we start? A quick search will have your head spinning. Take Vitamin C! Wait, no, Vitamin D is more important. Oh, you also need zinc... It's easy to give up or find yourself with a cart full of products you aren't sure how to take.

We decided to stop the madness for you and created Immune Shield® – one product that contains the micronutrients you need to support your immune system.

- Vitamins A, C, D and E
- Immune support Superfoods!
- ✓ Zinc and Selenium

 \checkmark All in one convenient product.

Threats to our health are everywhere so it's critical to provide our immune system with the nutrients it needs to thrive. Starting your day with Immune Shield is the perfect way to ensure your body has the vitamins, minerals and phytonutrients that are most needed by your immune system.

Most of us are deficient in one or more of these nutrients but Immune Shield® is here to fill in the gaps. Spirulina, Aloe and Chlorella were added because they have a long history of helping people achieve radiant health...and we have a long history of being crazy about Superfoods!

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 2 Capsules

Servings Per Container: 30 Capsules		
	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Vitamin A (as beta-carotene)	5,000 IU	100%
Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid)	1,000 mg	1667%
Vitamin E (as mixed tocopherols)	100 IU	333%
Vitamin D (as cholecalciferol)	25 mcg	125%
Zinc (as zinc gluconate)	15 mg	100%
Selenium (as selenium chelate)	50 mcg	71%
Proprietary Immune Superfood Blend Aloe vera, Spirulina and Cracked-Cell Chlorella	300 mg	†
† Daily Value not established		

Other Ingredients: rice flour, vegetable capsule (hypromellose,

Additional discounts available for Affiliates and Preferred Shoppers!

WWW.THEHAPPYCO.COM 1 (800) 518-0284 SUPPORT@THEHAPPYCO.COM

RBC WW IE BUDYEARE